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KEY NO. PART DESCRIPTION SPEC QTY

1 Base Frame 1

2 Rear Stabilizer 1

3 Seat Pad Frame 1

4 Backrest Board Frame 1

5 Seat Support 1

6 Backrest Adjustment Support 1

7 Seat Pad 310×280×190×70 1

8 Backrest Board 900×280×200×70 1

9 Adjusting plate 2

10 Adjusting plate 2

11 Axle Φ18×100 2

12 Rubber Stopper 65×100×12 2

13 Rectangular End Cap Φ25 2

14 Allen Bolt M8×16 4

15 Tube End Cap φ19×42 2

16 Wheel φ50×28 2

17 Floor End Cap 170×120×8 1

18 Rack Liner 75×75×5 1

19 Rectangular End Cap
□

80×40 3

20 Bushing bush Φ25×Φ18×Φ12.2×13 6

21 Hexagon socket button head screws M12×130 3

22 Hexagon socket button head screws M12×100 2

23 Hexagon socket button head screws M12×25 4

24 Hexagon socket button head screws M10×100 5

25 Hexagon socket button head screws M8×55 10

26 Hex socket counter sunk head screw M6×10 2

27 Hex socket counter sunk head screw M6×12 8

28 Washer 8 12

29 Washer 10 10

30 Washer 12 12

31 Aircraft Nut M8 2

32 Aircraft Nut M10 5

33 Aircraft Nut M12 5

34 Washer φ38×φ13×3 2

Allen Wrench 6# 1

Allen Wrench 8# 1

Allen Wrench 10# 2

PARTS LIST
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